

---

## Pachet produse papetarie

I.D.: 72493622

---

Data publicarii	22.08.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 641,10 RON - 641,10 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA CORECTOARE EDDING 4.2MM X 10M ED000231 4 BUC 7.9 31.6 6 DOSAR PVC 50 BUC 0.72 36 6.84 BIBLIORAFT A4 8CM PLASTIFIAT 10 BUC 8.2 82 15.58 PLIC C6 SILICONIC 121303 121304 4,000.00 BUC 0.11 440 83.6 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO20 NEGRU 1 BUC 17.31 17.31 3.29 PERFORATOR KANGARO AION-30 NEGRU 1 BUC 21.69 21.69 4.12 ALONJE PLASTIC A5 DACO 50 BUC 0.25 12.5 2.38

---